
CHAMPIONNAT - DEFINITIF - LA DODANE 
              LES 2 PREMIERS PASSES     VIEUX
              --------------------------------------------
              No             Nom            loc                 Points         Nbr Prix       Coef.
              ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
               1     123  MOUREAU LEON         CLABECQ           55                            967 
               2     103  GOUVART J-LUC        CLABECQ           54                            1716.94 
               3     20   DENIS F & A          HERNE             50                            3494.81 
               4     7    DE DECKER GUY        HOVES             44                            1889.38 
               5     43   THIELS MARLEEN       HERFELINGEN       39                            746.94 
               6     125  PANNIS LOUIS         PEPINGEN          38                            1077.28 
               7     33   CORNET NECHELP.      HERNE             38                            1187.71 
               8     21   PEETERS SERGE        ENGHIEN           37                            1100.23 
               9     15   DE SCHUYTENER P      P-ENGHIEN         36                            2161.13 
               10    3    BOUQUIAUX FERN       B-L-CHATEAU       30                            1042.74 
               11    93   VREEPINGHEN GH       HERFELINGEN       30                            2082.59 
               12    144  CLAES WILLY          P-ENGHIEN         30                            2593.47 
               13    2    COUWEZ JEAN          HOVES             28                            983.3 
               14    167  V LIEFFERINGE J      MARCQ             24                            1214.77 
               15    31   BOSCHMANS R & G      HERNE             23                            752.73 
               16    127  DEBONTRIDDER MC      TUBIZE            20                            591.49 
               17    101  CLAES FRANS & J      KEIKRUIS          18                            921.01 
               18    8    DE BOE PF            STEENKERQUE       16                            671.48 
               19    30   DECOOMAN FRANC       GRATY             16                            962.56 
               20    129  PALGEN MICHEL        TUBIZE            14                            459.06 
               21    110  BONNEWIYN G & F      LEMBEEK           14                            588.43 
               22    181  V BOCKSTAELE TT      HERNE             11                            185.77 
               23    16   DEBRUYNE JACQ.       P-ENGHIEN         9                             303.08 
               24    89   DECRICK A            PEPINGEN          7                             145.2 
               25    189  CROHIN DAVID         ENGHIEN           7                             299.99 
               26    182  SMOUT-V BOCKST.      HERNE             6                             119.36 
               27    116  VAN HASSEL H         P-ROEULX          4                             299.78 
               28    132  PILLET JEAN          SAINTES           3                             37.11 
               29    14   DEBOYER JOSEPH       P-ENGHIEN         2                             47 
               30    108  DESCHUYFELEER W      HERFELINGEN       2                             87.59 
               31    166  POTVIN W-TORCK       TOLLEMBEEK        1                             37.5 
               32    88   CHRISTIAENS J        LEMBEEK           1                             49.01 
�              LES 2 PREMIERS PASSES     JUNIORS
              --------------------------------------------
              No             Nom            loc                 Points         Nbr Prix       Coef.
              ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
               1     33   CORNET NECHELP.      HERNE             36                            750.49 
               2     125  PANNIS LOUIS         PEPINGEN          35                            519.7 
               3     21   PEETERS SERGE        ENGHIEN           33                            765.14 
               4     43   THIELS MARLEEN       HERFELINGEN       30                            892.31 
               5     103  GOUVART J-LUC        CLABECQ           20                            294.46 
               6     7    DE DECKER GUY        HOVES             20                            840.05 
               7     93   VREEPINGHEN GH       HERFELINGEN       17                            790.18 
               8     8    DE BOE PF            STEENKERQUE       17                            818.65 
               9     127  DEBONTRIDDER MC      TUBIZE            15                            721.05 
               10    30   DECOOMAN FRANC       GRATY             14                            685.05 
               11    20   DENIS F & A          HERNE             13                            246.2 
               12    16   DEBRUYNE JACQ.       P-ENGHIEN         10                            194.73 
               13    144  CLAES WILLY          P-ENGHIEN         10                            205.55 
               14    31   BOSCHMANS R & G      HERNE             9                             670.3 
               15    129  PALGEN MICHEL        TUBIZE            8                             187.52 
               16    181  V BOCKSTAELE TT      HERNE             5                             169.8 
               17    2    COUWEZ JEAN          HOVES             4                             71.18 
               18    167  V LIEFFERINGE J      MARCQ             2                             11.1 
�              LES 2 PREMIERS PASSES     JEUNES
              --------------------------------------------
              No             Nom            loc                 Points         Nbr Prix       Coef.
              ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
               1     20   DENIS F & A          HERNE             23                            4568.62 
               2     43   THIELS MARLEEN       HERFELINGEN       18                            507.4 
               3     7    DE DECKER GUY        HOVES             15                            835.36 
               4     103  GOUVART J-LUC        CLABECQ           14                            242.65 
               5     181  V BOCKSTAELE TT      HERNE             13                            676.23 
               6     101  CLAES FRANS & J      KEIKRUIS          12                            408.83 
               7     127  DEBONTRIDDER MC      TUBIZE            11                            1137.53 
               8     8    DE BOE PF            STEENKERQUE       10                            732.53 
               9     89   DECRICK A            PEPINGEN          9                             517.85 
               10    129  PALGEN MICHEL        TUBIZE            8                             330.01 
               11    93   VREEPINGHEN GH       HERFELINGEN       6                             256.84 
               12    2    COUWEZ JEAN          HOVES             6                             380.03 
               13    3    BOUQUIAUX FERN       B-L-CHATEAU       5                             391.4 
               14    88   CHRISTIAENS J        LEMBEEK           5                             404.08 
               15    31   BOSCHMANS R & G      HERNE             4                             386.34 
               16    188  NECHELPUT-CORN.      KESTER            3                             40.68 
               17    33   CORNET NECHELP.      HERNE             3                             72.62 
               18    132  PILLET JEAN          SAINTES           3                             137.5 
               19    100  LUYCKX LUC           PEPINGEN          2                             20.75 
               20    14   DEBOYER JOSEPH       P-ENGHIEN         2                             37.5 
               21    125  PANNIS LOUIS         PEPINGEN          2                             96.21 
               22    182  SMOUT-V BOCKST.      HERNE             2                             557.71 
               23    166  POTVIN W-TORCK       TOLLEMBEEK        1                             69.75 
�              AU NOMBRE DE PRIX     VIEUX
              --------------------------------------------
              No             Nom            loc                 Points         Nbr Prix       Coef.
              ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
               1     20   DENIS F & A          HERNE                            139            3494.81 
               2     144  CLAES WILLY          P-ENGHIEN                        98             2593.47 
               3     7    DE DECKER GUY        HOVES                            87             1889.38 
               4     103  GOUVART J-LUC        CLABECQ                          72             1716.94 
               5     93   VREEPINGHEN GH       HERFELINGEN                      70             2082.59 
               6     15   DE SCHUYTENER P      P-ENGHIEN                        68             2161.13 
               7     33   CORNET NECHELP.      HERNE                            65             1187.71 
               8     31   BOSCHMANS R & G      HERNE                            55             752.73 
               9     125  PANNIS LOUIS         PEPINGEN                         51             1077.28 
               10    167  V LIEFFERINGE J      MARCQ                            48             1214.77 
               11    21   PEETERS SERGE        ENGHIEN                          46             1100.23 

Pge p



CHAMPIONNAT - DEFINITIF - LA DODANE 
               12    123  MOUREAU LEON         CLABECQ                          42             967 
               13    30   DECOOMAN FRANC       GRATY                            41             962.56 
               14    3    BOUQUIAUX FERN       B-L-CHATEAU                      37             1042.74 
               15    43   THIELS MARLEEN       HERFELINGEN                      35             746.94 
               16    2    COUWEZ JEAN          HOVES                            34             983.3 
               17    101  CLAES FRANS & J      KEIKRUIS                         29             921.01 
               18    110  BONNEWIYN G & F      LEMBEEK                          25             588.43 
               19    8    DE BOE PF            STEENKERQUE                      25             671.48 
               20    127  DEBONTRIDDER MC      TUBIZE                           21             591.49 
               21    129  PALGEN MICHEL        TUBIZE                           16             459.06 
               22    189  CROHIN DAVID         ENGHIEN                          12             299.99 
               23    16   DEBRUYNE JACQ.       P-ENGHIEN                        12             303.08 
               24    181  V BOCKSTAELE TT      HERNE                            11             185.77 
               25    116  VAN HASSEL H         P-ROEULX                         10             299.78 
               26    89   DECRICK A            PEPINGEN                         8              145.2 
               27    182  SMOUT-V BOCKST.      HERNE                            5              119.36 
               28    108  DESCHUYFELEER W      HERFELINGEN                      3              87.59 
               29    132  PILLET JEAN          SAINTES                          2              37.11 
               30    88   CHRISTIAENS J        LEMBEEK                          2              49.01 
               31    166  POTVIN W-TORCK       TOLLEMBEEK                       1              37.5 
               32    13   WALEM DOMINIQUE      REBECQ                           1              45.7 
               33    14   DEBOYER JOSEPH       P-ENGHIEN                        1              47 
�              AU NOMBRE DE PRIX     JUNIORS
              --------------------------------------------
              No             Nom            loc                 Points         Nbr Prix       Coef.
              ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
               1     33   CORNET NECHELP.      HERNE                            45             750.49 
               2     31   BOSCHMANS R & G      HERNE                            39             670.3 
               3     43   THIELS MARLEEN       HERFELINGEN                      38             892.31 
               4     7    DE DECKER GUY        HOVES                            33             840.05 
               5     21   PEETERS SERGE        ENGHIEN                          31             765.14 
               6     8    DE BOE PF            STEENKERQUE                      31             818.65 
               7     127  DEBONTRIDDER MC      TUBIZE                           27             721.05 
               8     93   VREEPINGHEN GH       HERFELINGEN                      25             790.18 
               9     125  PANNIS LOUIS         PEPINGEN                         23             519.7 
               10    30   DECOOMAN FRANC       GRATY                            23             685.05 
               11    16   DEBRUYNE JACQ.       P-ENGHIEN                        12             194.73 
               12    103  GOUVART J-LUC        CLABECQ                          11             294.46 
               13    20   DENIS F & A          HERNE                            10             246.2 
               14    144  CLAES WILLY          P-ENGHIEN                        9              205.55 
               15    116  VAN HASSEL H         P-ROEULX                         7              199.7 
               16    181  V BOCKSTAELE TT      HERNE                            5              169.8 
               17    129  PALGEN MICHEL        TUBIZE                           5              187.52 
               18    2    COUWEZ JEAN          HOVES                            3              71.18 
               19    167  V LIEFFERINGE J      MARCQ                            1              11.1 
�              AU NOMBRE DE PRIX     JEUNES
              --------------------------------------------
              No             Nom            loc                 Points         Nbr Prix       Coef.
              ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
               1     20   DENIS F & A          HERNE                            197            4568.62 
               2     127  DEBONTRIDDER MC      TUBIZE                           42             1137.53 
               3     181  V BOCKSTAELE TT      HERNE                            34             676.23 
               4     7    DE DECKER GUY        HOVES                            27             835.36 
               5     31   BOSCHMANS R & G      HERNE                            24             386.34 
               6     89   DECRICK A            PEPINGEN                         24             517.85 
               7     8    DE BOE PF            STEENKERQUE                      22             732.53 
               8     43   THIELS MARLEEN       HERFELINGEN                      21             507.4 
               9     88   CHRISTIAENS J        LEMBEEK                          19             404.08 
               10    182  SMOUT-V BOCKST.      HERNE                            19             557.71 
               11    3    BOUQUIAUX FERN       B-L-CHATEAU                      14             391.4 
               12    129  PALGEN MICHEL        TUBIZE                           13             330.01 
               13    101  CLAES FRANS & J      KEIKRUIS                         13             408.83 
               14    2    COUWEZ JEAN          HOVES                            12             380.03 
               15    93   VREEPINGHEN GH       HERFELINGEN                      11             256.84 
               16    103  GOUVART J-LUC        CLABECQ                          10             242.65 
               17    132  PILLET JEAN          SAINTES                          8              137.5 
               18    188  NECHELPUT-CORN.      KESTER                           3              40.68 
               19    166  POTVIN W-TORCK       TOLLEMBEEK                       3              69.75 
               20    33   CORNET NECHELP.      HERNE                            3              72.62 
               21    4    KRIKILION WERN.      TOLLEMBEEK                       3              88.79 
               22    125  PANNIS LOUIS         PEPINGEN                         3              96.21 
               23    116  VAN HASSEL H         P-ROEULX                         3              99.61 
               24    100  LUYCKX LUC           PEPINGEN                         1              20.75 
               25    14   DEBOYER JOSEPH       P-ENGHIEN                        1              37.5 
��
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